
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

15 

67 

22 

72 

97 

Name 

Karl O'Brien 

Laura Carey 

Ross McDonald 

Oran England 

Matthew Boland 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

53.570 

53.769 

54.199 

54.165 

55.026 

In Lap 

4 

5 

10 

5 

5 

Diff 

4.019 

9.071 

10.872 

22.387 

Gap 

4.019 

5.052 

1.801 

11.515 

Total Tm 

9:52.140 

9:56.159 

10:01.211 

10:03.012 

10:14.527 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.019 

Avg. Speed 

80.251 

Best Lap Tm 

53.570 

Best Speed 

80.642 

Best Lap by 

15 - Karl O'Brien 

Printed: 02/04/2017 16:35:33 

Clerk of the Course: Martin Hillary 

Deputy Clerk of the Course: Tom O'Neill 

Timekeepers: Timing.ie 

Results are provisional until the conclusion of judicial & tech matters 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Ireland Karting 

Irish Karting Club - MI Round 2 

Parilla Mini Iame X30 

Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:24:42 

WHITERIVER 1.200 km 

02/04/2017 15:15 


